Dierks School District
Annual Salary Report

Name

ALEXANDER,
KEVIN

ALSABROOK,
NANCY

ARNOLD,
ASHLEY

BAILEY,
AUDREY

BAILEY,
SHANNON

BINKLEY,
PHILLIP

BRAY, BRADLEY

BRAY, KARLA

COWART, JODY

DAVIS, PAMELA

Aug 22, 2018

Current Contract Title Degree Title
TEACHER BACHELOR
TEACHER MASTERS

+15
TEACHER BACHELOR
TEACHER MASTERS
TEACHER BACHELOR
TEACHER BACHELOR
TEACHER BACHELOR
COUNSELOR MASTERS

+15
SUPERINTENDENT MASTERS
TEACHER BACHELOR

Employee

Type
Certified

Certified

Certified

Certified

Certified

Certified

Certified

Certified

Certified

Certified

Years in
Total

17

15

21

17

19

26

19

21

Days
Worked

230

190

190

190

240

230

190

210

240

190

Annual
Salary

49,502.16

49,016.00

36,875.00

45,516.00

53,968.42

53,085.53

44,275.00

55,833.47

93,759.00

42,725.00

Additional Duties

Addition Duty
Description

ASST.
FOOTBALL

BOYS
BASKETBALL

GOLF COACH

Addition Duty
Description

Addition Duty
Description

Addition Duty
Description

Addition Duty
Description

Addition Duty
Description

ASST.
FOOTBALL

BOYS TRACK
GIRLS TRACK
Addition Duty
Description
SOFTBALL

Addition Duty
Description

Addition Duty
Description

ATHLETIC
DIRECT

Addition Duty
Description

Actual
Salary

1,000.00

3,664.00
200.00
Actual
Salary
0.00
Actual
Salary
0.00
Actual
Salary
0.00
Actual
Salary
0.00

Actual
Salary

1,000.00
1,000.00
1,000.00
Actual
Salary
2,000.00
Actual
Salary
0.00

Actual
Salary

4,500.00
Actual
Salary

0.00

3:07:57 PM



Dierks School District
Annual Salary Report

Name Current Contract Title
DRYMON, TEACHER
JEREMY

EFIRD, MINDY TEACHER

FANNIN, TEACHER
JARROD

FAULKNER, TEACHER
GREGORY

FINLEY, LORI PRINCIPAL

FINLEY, TODD TEACHER

GLIDEWELL, TEACHER
JESSICA

GODWIN, TEACHER
MICHELLE

HAINEN, TEACHER
JENNIFER

HILL, REBECCA  TEACHER

HOGG, ADRIANA TEACHER

Aug 22, 2018

Degree Title

MASTERS

BACHELOR

BACHELOR
+15

BACHELOR

MASTERS

+15

MASTERS

MASTERS

MASTERS

MASTERS

MASTERS

MASTERS
+15

Employee
Type

Certified

Certified

Certified

Certified

Certified

Certified

Certified

Certified

Certified

Certified

Certified

Years in
Total

14

10

Days
Worked

230

190

230

190

240

230

190

190

190

190

210

Annual
Salary

49,045.68

33,725.00

58,977.63

35,525.00

73,326.00

62,788.63

41,016.00

40,516.00

41,516.00

42,516.00

50,307.16

Additional Duties

Addition Duty
Description

Addition Duty
Description

Addition Duty
Description

BASEBALL
HEAD
FOOTBALL

Addition Duty
Description

Addition Duty
Description

Addition Duty
Description

Actual
Salary

0.00
Actual
Salary

0.00
Actual
Salary

2,000.00

5,500.00
Actual
Salary

0.00
Actual
Salary

0.00

Actual
Salary

ASST.SOFTBALL 1,000.00

GIRLS
BASKETBAL

Addition Duty

Description

Addition Duty
Description

Addition Duty
Description

Addition Duty
Description

Addition Duty
Description

3,664.00
Actual
Salary

0.00
Actual
Salary

0.00

Actual
Salary

0.00
Actual
Salary

0.00
Actual
Salary

0.00

3:07:57 PM



Dierks School District
Annual Salary Report

Name

JONES, JEFF

JONES,
MICHELLE

KAPPUS, APRIL

KIRBY, CASSIE

KIRKPATRICK,
SHAWN

MACK, BETSY

MANASCO,
SAMANTHA

MARTIN,

CYNTHIA

NEAL, CRYSTAL

NEAL, VICKY

NUTTALL,
CAROL

PICKETT,
KATRINA

Aug 22, 2018

Current Contract Title

PRINCIPAL

TEACHER

TEACHER

TEACHER

TEACHER

TEACHER

TEACHER

TEACHER

TEACHER

TEACHER

LIBRARIAN

TEACHER

Degree Title

MASTERS

+15

MASTERS

MASTERS
+15

MASTERS

MASTERS

BACHELOR

BACHELOR

BACHELOR

MASTERS

MASTERS

MASTERS

MASTERS
+15

Employee
Type

Certified

Certified

Certified

Certified

Certified

Certified

Certified

Certified

Certified

Certified

Certified

Certified

Years in
Total

29

24

16

12

23

12

26

15

25

Days
Worked

240

190

190

190

190

190

190

190

190

190

190

190

Annual
Salary

79,028.00

48,016.00

49,516.00

44,016.00

48,016.00

39,125.00

36,425.00

42,725.00

42,516.00

42,516.00

46,516.00

50,516.00

Additional Duties

Addition Duty
Description

Addition Duty
Description

Addition Duty
Description

SR.CHEER
COACH

Addition Duty
Description

Addition Duty
Description

Addition Duty
Description

Addition Duty
Description

Addition Duty
Description

Addition Duty
Description

Addition Duty
Description

Addition Duty
Description

YEARBOOK
SPONSR

Addition Duty
Description

Actual
Salary

0.00
Actual
Salary

0.00

Actual
Salary

1,000.00
Actual

Salary
0.00

Actual
Salary

0.00
Actual
Salary

0.00
Actual
Salary

0.00

Actual
Salary
0.00
Actual
Salary
0.00
Actual
Salary
0.00

Actual
Salary

1,000.00

Actual
Salary

0.00

3:07:57 PM



Dierks School District
Annual Salary Report

Name

QUINN, KACI

REEL,
DEBORAH

REEL, LEANN

SAYRE,
CHELSEA

SHELTON,
ELIZABETH

SHELTON,
TERRI

SIRMON,
ANDREW

SMITH,
CRYSTAL

SMITH, SHARON

STAPP, PAULA

STEWARD,
REBECCA

Aug 22, 2018

Current Contract Title

TEACHER

TEACHER

TEACHER

TEACHER

TEACHER

TEACHER

TEACHER

H.S.COUNS/TEST COOR.

240 DAYS

TEACHER

TEACHER

TEACHER

Degree Title

MASTERS

MASTERS

BACHELOR

MASTERS

MASTERS

MASTERS

BACHELOR

MASTERS
+15

MASTERS

MASTERS
+15

MASTERS

Employee
Type

Certified

Certified

Certified

Certified

Certified

Certified

Certified

Certified

Certified

Certified

Certified

Years in
Total

10

38

13

27

12

42

12

Days
Worked

190

190

190

190

190

190

230

240

190

190

190

Annual
Salary

43,816.00

48,016.00

34,175.00

39,516.00

44,516.00

48,016.00

42,825.00

58,757.05

48,016.00

46,716.00

39,516.00

Additional Duties

Addition Duty
Description

JR.CHEER
COACH

Addition Duty
Description

Addition Duty
Description

Addition Duty
Description

Addition Duty
Description

Addition Duty
Description

Addition Duty
Description

ASST.
FOOTBALL

Actual
Salary

800.00
Actual
Salary

0.00
Actual
Salary

0.00
Actual
Salary

0.00

Actual
Salary

0.00

Actual
Salary

0.00

Actual
Salary

1,000.00

ASST.BASEBALL 1,000.00

Addition Duty
Description

Addition Duty
Description

Addition Duty
Description

QUIZ BOWL
COACH

Addition Duty
Description

Actual
Salary

0.00
Actual
Salary

0.00

Actual
Salary

200.00
Actual

Salary
0.00

3:07:57 PM



Dierks School District
Annual Salary Report

Name

STRODE, JANA

TABLER, TAMMY

TIPTON,
JEFFREY

TOLMAN, LINDA

VANCAMP,
LENA

WELCH,
ALVARENE

WHISENHUNT,
RAISA

WHITE, BRIAN

WHITE,
JENNIFER

WINER,
KATHRYN

Aug 22, 2018

Current Contract Title

SPEECH PATHOLOGY

LIBRARIAN

TEACHER

TEACHER

TEACHER

TEACHER

TEACHER

TEACHER

TEACHER

TEACHER

Degree Title

MASTERS

MASTERS

MASTERS

BACHELOR

+15

MASTERS

MASTERS

BACHELOR

+15

BACHELOR

BACHELOR

BACHELOR
+15

Employee
Type

Certified

Certified

Certified

Certified

Certified

Certified

Certified

Certified

Certified

Certified

Years in
Total

16

14

25

14

10

Days
Worked

190

190

190

190

190

190

190

190

190

190

Annual
Salary

46,016.00

45,016.00

48,016.00

42,525.00

42,016.00

43,016.00

37,575.00

35,075.00

36,425.00

36,675.00

Additional Duties

Addition Duty
Description

Addition Duty
Description

Addition Duty
Description

Addition Duty
Description

Addition Duty
Description

Addition Duty
Description

Addition Duty
Description

Addition Duty
Description

Addition Duty
Description

Addition Duty
Description

Actual
Salary

0.00
Actual
Salary

0.00
Actual
Salary

0.00
Actual
Salary

0.00
Actual
Salary

0.00
Actual
Salary

0.00

Actual
Salary

0.00
Actual
Salary

0.00
Actual
Salary

0.00
Actual
Salary

0.00

3:07:57 PM



